
MediTAC minutes 
MediTAC 

May 7 2013 3:00 PM HSC Room 2866 

Meeting called by Steve Pennell 

Type of meeting UGMS Sub-Committee 

Facilitator Steve Pennell 

Attendees 

O'Neill, Sean <Sean.O'Neill@med.mun.ca>; Glynn, Lindsay < lglynn@mun.ca>; Valcour, 
James <James.Valcour@med.mun.ca>; Fox, George <George.Fox@med.mun.ca>; 
Zachery Hynes <zhynes@mun.ca>; Stephen Greene 
<Stephen.greene@easternhealth.ca>; Zachery Hynes <zach@zachhynes.com> 

TERMS OF REFERENCE 

Discussion Potential Informatics Systems used by Eastern Health  

1) MediTech 

2) PACS 

3) Labs 

4) Library Resources 

5) OPUS in Cancer Care 

6) Community Health- CRMS 

 

Action Items Person Responsible Deadline 

Make sure Terms of Reference is the final copy Lindsay Glynn 
For next 
meeting 

Check on the name MediTAC Lindsay Glynn 
For next 
meeting 

DEFERRED ITEMS FOR NEXT MEETING 

 

Sharepoint Site (Steve Pennell) 

Summary of current technology (Steve Pennell/Sean O’Neill ) 

New curriculum opportunities (Steve Pennell) 

 

 

 


